
Alsia Cup 2023

Sønderborg, 07-10-2023

Category

Puslinge
Pairing master Weight class

32kg
Competition Sheet
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Pool A

1 Leonard Laryed Kolding
VT 14:2

52
2:00

03
1:20

05
VT 10:0

56
 1  5 16 5.III

2 Bastian Gade FFI
0:30

01
0:15

05
 0  0  2 10.

3 Kooshan Mirzaei Gc BK Thrott 
VT 4:0

54
VT 10:2

51
VT 6:0

56
1:09

15
 3 16 24 4.II

4 Krishna Sitaraman BK Thrott 
0:16

03
1:14

06
 0  0  0 11.

5 Edmond Majolova Greifswalder
VT 9:0

56
VT 4:0

52
VT 6:0

51
GS 16:4

43
 4 19 35 1.I

6 Jarl Salby Willemont FFI
0:30

05
VT 2:0

54
1:30

03
1:20

01
 1  5  2 7.

Pool B

1 Sebastian Schmidt Christiansen FFI
VT 4:0

52
VT 6:0

55
VT 4:0

53
0:34

04
 3 15 14 3.II

2 Sirius Norduist Alsia
2:00

01
2:00

13
 0  1  2 9.

3 Mohammed Hussein BK Thrott 
1:59

04
GS 14:2

42
1:20

01
 1  4 14 6.III

4 Mohamad Mohamadi BK Thrott 
GS 12:0

43 LL
VT 4:0

55
VT 4:0

51
 3 14 20 2.I

5 Oscar Olesen FFI
LL

0:39

01
0:20

04
 0  0  0 8.

Fixtures  Pool A  Round IV

1-6 Leonard Laryed - Jarl Salby Willemont

3-5 Kooshan Mirzaei Gc - Edmond Majolova

Fixtures  Pool B  Round IV

4-1 Mohamad Mohamadi - Sebastian Schmidt Christians

Final
Match for
Place 5+6

Match for
Place 3+4

Match for
Place 1+2

Pool A 3 Kooshan Mirzaei Gc BK Thrott 0 4.01:30

Pool B 1 Sebastian Schmidt ChristiansenFFI 5 3.SS 4:4

Pool A 5 Edmond Majolova Greifswalder 4 1.TÜ 14:2

Pool B 4 Mohamad Mohamadi BK Thrott 1 2.00:04

Name Club Points systemRank

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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